Cecret Santa door with Christmas
boking

Instructions No. 3099
Difficulty: Beginner
Working time: 4 Hours

This creative craft idea is perfect for anyone who wants to embellish their miniature world with wintery
elements. In these instructions, we show you how to paint and decorate a miniature entrance door, a table
and the "Lars" benches. With a little patience and skill, you can create a magical scene that will add charm
to any winter village.

Paint the miniature entrance door, the table and the
- "Lars" benches with craft paints.
¥ Glue the shingles to the entrance door with
handicraft glue and dab decorative snow on top

| -2y once dry.
fiit | | Attach the star foil and the micro chain of lights to
il | LN | . .
e Q@‘“&zﬂ .‘ L the back using hot glue. Stick on the letterbox.

%r 5z E Attach some Iceland moss and decorative willow to
@ ~ as== theroof and sides.
Cut off small pieces of the faux fur cord, cut them
up and place them on the benches as blankets.
Finally, distribute the miniatures and the gnome
Christmas bakery is finished!

Must Have



VBS Miniature entrance door "Lars"

© 4,99 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = 3 shopping @

cart

VBS Miniature table "Lars"
®©259¢€

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = "9 shopping @

cart



https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-miniature-entrance-door-lars-a349373/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-miniature-entrance-door-lars-a349373/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-miniature-entrance-door-lars-a349373/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-miniature-table-lars-a349301/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-miniature-table-lars-a349301/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-miniature-table-lars-a349301/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

10218

118583

51163

689793

131056

735520-10

609050

12080

22179

16902

22178

615716-00

130370

24241

560078-26

560078-96

560078-95

111065

692762

24069

22139

16903

24063

24244

Article name
VBS Acrylic Brush, set of 4
VBS Glue sticks, @ 11 mm x 20 cm, 1 kg

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Micro LED chain of lights, with timer, 20 LEDs

VBS Plastic spatula, 5 parts

VBS Decorative snow100 ml

VBS Decoration willow

VBS Faux Fur Cord "Fresno"Old Pink
Miniature cookies

Miniature baking tin set

Miniature food processor

VBS Iceland moss, 100 gNature
Mosaic tongs

VBS Miniature entrance door "Lars"
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIPowder

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green
VBS Craft paint, 15 mlFig

VBS Handicraft glue

VBS Mini roof shingle, 40 pcs.

VBS Star foil "Multicolor”, 50 x 100 cm
Miniature cookie cutters

Miniature flour sack

VBS Miniatures "Kitchen utensils”, 8 pieces

VBS Miniature bench "Lars", 2-seater

Qty



Article number Article name Qty
24243 VBS Miniature bench "Lars", 3-seater 1

24236 VBS Miniature table "Lars" 1



