Secret Santa door with Christmas baking

Instructions No. 3099

Difficulty: Beginner

Degillilei 🗸 🗸 🗸

Working time: 4 Hours

This creative craft idea is perfect for anyone who wants to embellish their miniature world with wintery elements. In these instructions, we show you how to paint and decorate a miniature entrance door, a table and the "Lars" benches. With a little patience and skill, you can create a magical scene that will add charm to any winter village.



Paint the **miniature entrance door**, the **table** and the **"Lars" benches** with **craft paints**.

Glue the **shingles** to the entrance door with **handicraft glue** and dab **decorative snow** on top once dry.

Attach the **star foil** and the **micro chain of lights** to the back using **hot glue**. Stick on the **letterbox**. Attach some **Iceland moss** and **decorative willow** to the roof and sides.

Cut off small pieces of the **faux fur cord**, cut them up and place them on the benches as blankets. Finally, distribute the **miniatures** and the gnome Christmas bakery is finished!

Must Have







New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
10218	VBS Acrylic Brush, set of 4	1
118583	VBS Glue sticks, Ø 11 mm x 20 cm, 1 kg	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
689793	VBS Micro LED chain of lights, with timer, 20 LEDs	1
131056	VBS Plastic spatula, 5 parts	1
735520-10	VBS Decorative snow100 ml	1
609050	VBS Decoration willow	1
12080	VBS Faux Fur Cord "Fresno"Old Pink	1
22179	Miniature cookies	1
16902	Miniature baking tin set	1
22178	Miniature food processor	1
615716-00	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gNature	1
130370	Mosaic tongs	1
24241	VBS Miniature entrance door "Lars"	1
560078-26	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPowder	1
560078-96	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green	1
560078-95	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlFig	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
692762	VBS Mini roof shingle, 40 pcs.	2
24069	VBS Star foil "Multicolor", 50 x 100 cm	1
22139	Miniature cookie cutters	1
16903	Miniature flour sack	1
24063	VBS Miniatures "Kitchen utensils", 8 pieces	(1)
24244	VBS Miniature bench "Lars", 2-seater	1

Article number	Article name	Qty
24243	VBS Miniature bench "Lars", 3-seater	1
24236	VBS Miniature table "Lars"	1